PEC Meeting Agenda
October 13, 2015

5:00pm
5:15pm

5:20pm

6:00pm

6:25pm

6:45pm

6:55pm

Call to order / Faith Formation
Review of previous meeting minutes

Reports

Events/Fundraising Report

¢ Treasurer’s Report (Nahla)

* Financial Statements (September)
* Update on Audit

* A/R Report (Bola)

Teacher’s Report (Angelique)

Principal’s Report (Deborah)

Pastor’s Report

Continuing Business

* Budget 2015-2016

* PEC Members Event/Fundraising Commitment
New Business

¢ Grade 7 Camp

¢ Take-away from EC Leadership Conference

In Camera

Adjournment & Closing Prayer



