PEC Meeting Agenda

October 13, 2015

5:00pm	Call to order / Faith Formation
5:15pm	Review of previous meeting minutes
5:20pm	Reports
	• Events/Fundraising Report
	• Treasurer's Report (Nahla)
	• Financial Statements (September)
	• Update on Audit
	• A/R Report (Bola)
	• Teacher's Report (Angelique)
	• Principal's Report (Deborah)
	• Pastor's Report
6:00pm	Continuing Business
	• Budget 2015-2016
	• PEC Members Event/Fundraising Commitment
6:25pm	New Business
	• Grade 7 Camp
	• Take-away from EC Leadership Conference
6:45pm	In Camera
6:55pm	Adjournment & Closing Prayer